
 

BAMS Level III (2015/2016) Second Semester – Nidana Muladharma & Chikithsa 

Muladharma 

Zoom Practical Schedule 

 

Date Day Time Lecturer 

03.06.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. KR weerasekera 

09.06.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr.EDTP Gunarathna 

10.06.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. RHSK De Silva 

16.06.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

17.06.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

23.06.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

24.06.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. NDN Jayawardhane 

30.06.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Sn. Prof. ERHSS Ediriweera 

01.07.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. KR weerasekera 

07.07.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr.EDTP Gunarathna 

08.07.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. RHSK De Silva 

14.07.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

15.07.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

21.07.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

22.07.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. NDN Jayawardhane 

28.07.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Sn. Prof. ERHSS Ediriweera 

29.07.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. KR weerasekera 

04.08.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr.EDTP Gunarathna 

05.08.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. RHSK De Silva 

11.08.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

12.08.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

18. 08.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

19. 08.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Dr. NDN Jayawardhane 

25. 08.2020 Tuesday 1.00 pm – 2.00 pm Sn. Prof. ERHSS Ediriweera 

 

 

 

  


